@

AZ
“WAgility
Open

250 Height

Handler

Cerian Kear

Eleanor Balchin
Gemma louise Burland
Hannah Sansome
Lucy Lightowler

Tamsin Harris-Bryant

The CSJ Agility Open 2024

Handler Id
2396

783

3350
1680

680

156

Measure Needed

Dog Dog Id WAO Try-out
Lexi 2680 Wales
Siempre 3949 England
Phoenix 3504 England
Ember 3980 Wales

Dust 2530 England
Strike 3195 Wales
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Measured
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R\\'Agiﬂy
Open

300 Height

Handler
Katrina Hands
Nikky Goodridge

Steven Richardson

The CSJ Agility Open 2024

Handler Id
218
1193

265

Measure Needed

Dog Dog Id WAO Try-out
Wild 3918 Scotland
Bosun 3498 England
Sega 3973 England
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Measured
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Open

400 Height

Handler

Alison Harwood
Amanda Hampson
David Bull

Emma Scott
James Bartram

Jo Nash
Katherine Hills
Kathrine Newcombe
Liz Naylor

Martha Wake
Scarlet Beavan
Sophie Macbeth
Stephanie Bowers

Will Bacchus
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The CSJ Agility Open 2024

Handler Id
2372
166
3348
377
207
216
621
2607
2457
2942
807
490
2820
584

Measure Needed

Dog
Fizz
Miro
Tod
Zeus
Dominic
Whoopi
Flash
Juno
Echo
Tiggi
Elsie
Buddy
Bennie

Brave

Dog Id
3533
3572
3911
3496
3945
3518
3182
2966
3941
3353
3952
3937
3561
3408

WAO Try-out
Wales
England

Scotland

England
England
England
Wales

England
England
England

England

Scotland

Measured
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Open

500 Height

Handler

Alayne Lamerton
Alison Harwood
Ashleigh Orrell
Ashleigh Orrell
Dan Millwood
Ellie Buffet
Emma Morgan
Euan Paterson
Joanne Orrell
Jodie Brutto
Luke Taylor
Marta Dec

Mike Larking
Rachael Frost
Rhiannon Douglas
Scott Kydd
Sioban Speedie
Steve Seale

Tilly Brennan

Toni Smith

Page 4 of 4 - Measure Needed List. Produced Wednesday May 29th 2024 17:45

The CSJ Agility Open 2024
Measure Needed

Handler Id
681
2372
2753
2753
184
523
369
561
3326
599
123
970
3776
540
1784
802
267
153
2775

334

Dog
Nifty
Suzy
Crash
Nitro
Retro
Revel
Pi
Cuckoo
Ditto
Pixel
Bubble
By-ka
Peanut
Soda
Zola
Cashel
Willow
Bow
Ronnie

Banu

Dog Id
3927
2636
3165
3519
2638
3221
3151
3953
3469
3917
3968
3466
3914
3472
2451
1309
3517
3789
3193
2765

WAO Try-out Measured
England

Wales

England

England

England

England

Wales

England
England
England
England
England
England
Scotland
England
England
England

England



